Sustainable Improvements
Beyond Your Expectations
TOP HAMMER
DRILLING TOOLS
TOP HAMMER aceros de perforación
Outils de forage TOP HAMMER
JSI Rock Tools Co., LTD.
Sustainable Improvements,

apdrilling.com.mx
Hugh Brown Photography
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
Perforación de avances y sostenimiento · Forage de face et boulonage · Проходческое бурение и тоннелирование
rosca · �letage · резба
Button bits
Broca de botones · Taillants à boutons · Штыревая коронка
Button bits Order code Part No. Angle Weight Pcs/box
Brocas de botones Código de pedido Código de producto Ángulo Peso Pzas./caja
Taillants à boutons Code produit Référence produit Angle Poids Pc/boîte
Штыревая коронка Код Номер продукции Угол Bec Шт./упак.
[mm] [ft - in] [No.] [mm] [No.] [mm] [No.] [No.] [°] [kg]
B-R28-41-A42/P B41R28-421A 41 1 5/8" 4 × 9 2 × 8 1 2 35 0.76 15
B-R28-35-A52/P B35R28-521A 35 1 3/8" 5 × 8 2 × 7 2 1 35 0.50 15
B-R28-38-A52/P B38R28-521A 38 1 1/2" 5 × 9 2 × 7 1 2 35 0.56 15
B-R28-41-A52/P B41R28-521A 41 1 5/8" 5 × 9 2 × 8 1 2 35 0.62 15
B-R28-43-A52/P B43R28-521A 43 1 11/16" 5 × 9 2 × 9 1 2 35 0.70 15
B-R28-38-H52/S B38R28-521H 38 1 1/2" 5 × 9 2 × 7 2 1 35 0.56 15
B-R28-41-H52/S B41R28-521H 41 1 5/8" 5 × 10 2 × 8 2 1 35 0.65 15
B-R28-43-H52/S B43R28-521H 43 1 11/16" 5 × 10 2 × 8 2 1 35 0.68 15
B-R28-45-H52/S B45R28-521H 45 1 3/4" 5 × 11 2 × 9 2 1 35 0.86 15
B-R28-43-A63/P B43R28-G633A 43 1 11/16" 6 × 9 3 × 8 3 1 35 0.70 15
B-R28-45-A63/P B45R28-G633A 45 1 3/4" 6 × 9 3 × 8 3 1 35 0.83 15
B-R28-48-A63/P B48R28-G633A 48 1 7/8" 6 × 10 3 × 9 3 1 35 0.90 15
B-R28-51-A63/P B51R28-G633A 51 2" 6 × 10 3 × 9 3 1 35 1.00 15
B-R28-45-H63/P B45R28-633H 45 1 3/4" 6 × 10 3 × 8 3 1 35 0.88 15
Sou�age
Промывочные
отверстия
Diámetro Botones

Available types
Tipos disponibles
Disponible types
Доступные виды
apdrilling.com.mx
Perforación de avances y sostenimiento · Forage de face et boulonage · Проходческое бурение и тоннелирование
broca de rosca · �letage de taillants · резба коронки
Drill rods & couplings
Barras & coples · Tiges & manchons · Штанга & муфты
Order code Part No. Weight
Código de pedido Código de producto Peso
Code produit Référence produit Poids
Код Номер продукции Bec
[mm] [ft - in] [mm] [in] [kg]
Extension rod, R32 - Hex 28 - R28
MM-R32-H28-R28-2475 EH28-25R32/R28 2475 8'  1 1/2" 28 1 1/8" 12.2
MM-R32-H28-R28-2785 EH28-27R32/R28 2785 9'  1 5/8" 28 1 1/8" 13.8
MM-R32-H28-R28-2800 EH28-28R32/R28 2800 9'  1 5/8" 28 1 1/8" 13.9
MM-R32-H28-R28-3090 EH28-30R32/R28 3090 10'  1 5/8" 28 1 1/8" 14.7
MM-R32-H28-R28-3300 EH28-33R32/R28 3300 10'  10" 28 1 1/8" 16.5
MM-R32-H28-R28-3700 EH28-37R32/R28 3700 12'  1 5/8" 28 1 1/8" 18.2
MM-R32-H28-R28-4300 EH28-43R32/R28 4305 14'  1 1/2" 28 1 1/8" 21.5
Coupling Sleeve
CS-R28-D44-R28-150 C4415-R28/R28 150 5 29/32" 44 1 47/64" 0.9
Longueur
Длина

apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
35
Perforación de avances y sostenimiento · Forage de face et boulonage · Проходческое бурение и тоннелирование
rosca · �letage · резба
Button bits
Broca de botones · Taillants à boutons · Штыревая коронка
Button bits Order code Part No. Angle Weight Pcs/box
Brocas de botones Código de pedido Código de producto Ángulo Peso Pzas./caja
Taillants à boutons Code produit Référence produit Angle Poids Pc/boîte
Штыревая коронка Код Номер продукции Угол Bec Шт./упак.
[mm] [ft - in] [No.] [mm] [No.] [mm] [No.] [No.] [°] [kg]
B-R35-48-A63/P B48R35-G633A/P 48 1 7/8" 6 × 9 3 × 9 3 1 35 0.88 15
B-R35-51-A63/P B51R35-G633A/P 51 2" 6 × 10 3 × 9 3 1 35 0.93 6
B-R35-48-H63/P B48R35-633H/P 48 1 7/8" 6 × 10 3 × 9 3 1 35 0.90 15
B-R35-51-H63/P B51R35-633H/P 51 2" 6 × 10 3 × 9 3 1 35 0.93 6
B-R35-45-A52/P B45R35-521A 45 1 3/4" 5 × 11 2 × 9 2 1 35 0.89 15
B-R35-R51-A63/P B51R35-RG633A/P 51 2" 6 × 10 3 × 9 3 1 35 1.06 6
Facedrilling and bolting
Diamètre
Диаметр
R35 threads